9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:25 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM

9:55 AM

> |
Maryland

DEPARTMENT OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Meeting Notice and Agenda

Maryland Cybersecurity Coordinating Council
Thursday, January 28, 2021
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

This event will be entirely virtual.
https://doit. maryland.gov/Pages/cvber-security.aspx

Agenda

Vote to approve meeting minutes from the previous meeting
Chip Stewart

Subcommittee Formation
Laura Gomez-Martin

DoIT Policy Catalog
Chip Stewart

Supply Chain Risk Management
Laura Gomez-Martin

Major Incident Overview
Chip Stewart

New Business
All

Adjourn
Chip Stewart


https://doit.maryland.gov/Pages/cyber-security.aspx



