

## Meeting Notice and Agenda

## Maryland Cybersecurity Coordinating Council

Thursday, January 28, 2021 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM

This event will be entirely virtual. <a href="https://doit.maryland.gov/Pages/cyber-security.aspx">https://doit.maryland.gov/Pages/cyber-security.aspx</a>

## Agenda

9:00 AM	<b>Vote to approve meeting minutes from the previous meeting</b> Chip Stewart
9:05 AM	Subcommittee Formation Laura Gomez-Martin
9:20 AM	<b>DoIT Policy Catalog</b> Chip Stewart
9:25 AM	Supply Chain Risk Management Laura Gomez-Martin
9:35 AM	Major Incident Overview Chip Stewart
9:50 AM	New Business All
9:55 AM	Adjourn

Chip Stewart